FEMA Flood Hazard Assessment
North Reading, MA

LOWELLEROAD,

This map was made in 10/2023 using the most
up to date FEMA Flood Hazard data provided by
MassGIS. This Flood Zone Map does not substitute

for FEMA FIRM maps, which remain the legal document.
The Town of North Reading shall assume no liability
for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies in the
information provided on this map regardless of how
caused and for any decision made or action taken or
not taken by the user inreliance upon any information
of data furnished hereunder.
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